FONDCLUB NOORD HOLLAND GENERAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP OVERNACHTING (MIDDAG+OCHTEND)

LIDNR.

13330186
13040525
12069044
12100891
13339037
12410724
13140442
13290619
12590586
13001071

12069338
12299041
13180684
12060373
12060860
14161167
12660290
12640136
12111512
13169074

13079070
12070456
13181124
12640551
13001526
14160731
13160539
13261141
14090322
12290395

12019232
12410643
12410112
14250654
12480738
14161191
12100645
13200250
13160077
13260723

NAAM

Ysbr. Kaptein
J.C. Roelofs

Gebr Jacobs

0. Pals

J. Hommes & Zonen
N. Tetteroo

L.A. Pronk

C.J. Schermer

H. Hendriks

Thea van Son

Comb Verweij-de Haa
Comb Dirk & Elitsa
Kees Droog

G. Rigter

R. Lagerberg

C.K. Niesten
Margreet Koeman-Kok
F.S. Kramer

R. Timmermans

Duo de Groot- Leije

Vertelman en znn
Marlon Kok

F. de Boer

B. van de Peppel
N.C. Volkens

C.J. van der Laan
P. zuurbier

Levi van der weijde
Peter Homan

Th.B.W. Renting

Ccomb. Baas & Berg
Henk Bos

Ron Voorn

R.G.P. Vermaat

K. Lof

Kees Niesten jr.
w. Klaverstijn sr.
vokko Brugge

A.J. Schermacher
P. Chattellon

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 5426.9
2- 5314.4
3- 5132.4
4- 5078.3
5- 5052.4
6- 4883.6
7- 4721.7
8- 4622.2
9- 4444.8

10- 4189.2
11- 4092.1
12- 3689.2
13- 3343.5
14- 3321.1
15- 3314.7
16- 3283.8
17- 3264.1
18- 3251.1
19- 3219.7
20- 3128.3
21- 3026.8
22- 3011.9
23- 3000.9
24~ 2999.4
25- 2921.9
26- 2881.0
27- 2876.9
28- 2809.4
29- 2808.2
30- 2790.5
31- 2707.6
32-  2656.2
33- 2646.9
34-  2545.9
35- 2519.8
36- 2512.4
37- 2462.8
38- 2359.7
39- 2325.8
40- 2301.7

LIDNR.

12069044
13330186
13290619
13339037
12410724
12590586
13040525
13140442
12111512
13001071

12660290
13160539
13001526
13181124
12299041
12290395
12100891
12019232
12069338
13169074

12640136
12410112
12060860
12410643
14250654
14090322
12070456
12100645
13180684
12410694

12060373
14160544
13290457
14161167
13260723
14160862
14161191
13340546
12020181
13149301

NAAM

Gebr Jacobs

Ysbr. Kaptein
C.J. Schermer

J. Hommes & Zonen
N. Tetteroo
H. Hendriks
J.C. Roelofs
L.A. Pronk

R. Timmermans
Thea van Son

Margreet Koeman-Kok
P. Zuurbier

N.C. Volkens

F. de Boer

comb Dirk & Elitsa
Th.B.w. Renting

0. Pals

Comb. Baas & Berg
Comb Verweij-de Haa
Duo de Groot- Leije

F.S. Kramer

Ron Voorn

R. Lagerberg

Henk Bos

R.G.P. Vermaat
Peter Homan
Marlon Kok

w. Klaverstijn sr.
Kees Droog

wim Hogendoorn

G. Rigter

S. de Jong

Fr. Glas

C.K. Niesten

P. Chattellon

J. Vermaas

Kees Niesten jr.
R. Letter

A.H. van Deijck
comb Blokker

—--AANGEW.
1- 4707.
2- 4684.
3-  4494.
4-  4327.
5- 4104.
6- 4062.
7-  3829.
8- 3556.
9- 3085.
10- 2938.
11- 2902.
12- 2876.
13- 2798.
14- 2797.
15- 2752.
16- 2728.
17- 2634.
18- 2557.
19- 2545.
20- 2531.
21-  2523.
22- 2508.
23-  2500.
24- 2480.
25-  2475.
26- 2465.
27- 2454,
28- 2318.
29- 2288.
30- 2194.
31-  2122.
32- 2101.
33- 2098.
34-  2065.
35- 1951.
36- 1948.
37- 1947.
38- 1919.
39-  1895.
40- 1869.
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